

263C of 2019 (Rg. No. 2630 of 2019)

Order dated 15-12-2023

Today is fixed for evidence.
Complainant files hazira.
PO is on leave. I am in-charge.
Fix 03-04-2024 for evidence.

Dictated & Corrected,

Judicial Magistrate,
2nd Court, Bishnupur (I.C).

Judicial Magistrate,
2nd Court, Bishnupur (I.C)